The Alien Technology(R) ALR-S350 UHF Passive sled:
•	 Enables access to latest high speed communication infrastructure
•	 Provides ability to use iOS(R) or Android(R) mobile devices
•	 Designed For All-Day Use
• Supports Apple iOS® and Google Android® via
Smart Device
• Enables LTE and 802.11ac/ad via Smart Device*
• Available for ETSI, India & FCC Operation

May 15, 2019
Ordering Information
Model Number Countries Frequency Transmit
Channels
Channel
Spacing
RF Power Compliance Certification
ALR-S350-USA USA, Canada 902 - 928 MHz 50 500 KHz 4W EIRP
Emissions:  FCC Part 15
Safety:  cTUVus tested to: CAN/CSA–C22.2
No.60950-1-03, and UL 60950-1:2007
specifications IEC 60950-1 and EN60950-1
ALR-S350-EMA Europe 865.6 - 867.6 MHz 4 600 KHz 2W ERP
RED: 2014/53/EU
EMC: 2014/30/EU
LVD: 2014/35/EU
RoHS: 2011/65/EU
ALR-S350-IND India 865.6-867.0 MHz 3 600 KHz 2W ERP
Emissions: EN 302-208-2,EN 301-489.
Safety: IS 13252 (Part 1) /  IEC 60950-1
ALR-S350-JP3 Japan 916-921 MHz 4 1200 KHz 4W EIRP ARIB STD-T106
ALR-S350-RSA
Republic of
South Africa
915.4-919 MHz 17 200 KHz 4W EIRP Emissions : ICASA
ALR-S350 UHF Passive RFID Sled
Universal Mobile RFID without the Hassle
Model Number Description
ALX-540 Docking Station & International Power Supply for ALR-S350
ALX-541 Quad Lock® Connector for smart devices